A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

ALUMINIUM LINKS
-
2020
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
A INITIAL RELEASE 25NOV2020 AS MF
A
TCPN
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
CONDUCTOR
AREA (mm²)
DIMENSIONS
(mm) TOOL NO. NEST INEDENT
A
221366-000 AKS3I120 120 90 38A 12 16
615472-000 AKS3I185 185 105 38A 12 18
072276-000 AKS3I240 240 110 38A 12 19
E
0
0
0

TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
- SEE SHEET 1 - - -
A
H I
TCPN
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
CONDUCTOR AREA
(mm²)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ROUND END
HEXCRIMP
DIE
SECTOR CRIMP
SECTOR ROUND A G H I NEST INDENT
293408-000 AKS3I185-240 185 240 149 21 57 60 38-284AL 12 18
CV4716-000 AKS4I240-240 240 240 149 23.5 61 60 38-284AL 15 19
679560-000 AKS4I240-300 240 300 149 21 61 60 38-284AL 15 19
A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC

-
2020
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
- SEE SHEET 1 - - -
A
A
TCPN
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
CONDUCTOR
AREA (mm²)
DIMENSIONS
(mm) CRIMPING DIE
A
773388-000 AKS4HR240 240 120 38-284AL
381586-000 AKS4HR240X01 240 106 38-284AL
AKS4HR240X01
AKS4HR240